THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)

12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA — 700 016

A. ADMISSION TO ASSOCIATESHIP W.E.F. 17th September, 2024

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME
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56048
56049
56050
56051
56052
56053
56054
56055
56056
56057
56058
56059
56060
56061
56062
56063
56064
56065
56066
56067
56068
56069
56070
56071
56072

Jay Dilipbhai Shah
Harish Tulchhiram Jangir
Rakesh Jaiswara
Dhananjoy Acharja
Raghuraman S

Ujjal Biswas

Parmesh Ruparam Choudhary
Bhaskar J
Tirthram Atchut Arondekar
Kulam Agarwal

Amit Agarwala
Nachiketha Yadav S
Harshit Verma

Rishabh Gourisaria
Sangeet Saurav

Vishnu Kumar

Sumeet Pandey

Aditya Narayan Shetty
Sangeeta Sugavanam
Kewal Kumar Singhal
Pushkar Vilas Bhamare
H Venkataraman
Narendra Singh Bisht
Anand Mishra

Nagaraja M

QUALIFICATION
ACMA

ACMA

MBA,ACMA

BCOM HONS,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA

ACMA

ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
ACMA

BCOM HONS,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA

ACMA
BCOM,ACMA

B. ADVANCEMENT TO FELLOWSHIP W.E.F. 17th September, 2024

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME

1

2
3
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12468
30055
41900
43606

Jadhav Shivaji Ganapati
Abhijit Bijali

Mohammed Shinas

Siva Rama Krishna Gunda

QUALIFICATION
MCOM,LLB,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
BCOM,FCA,FCMA

PLACE
VADODARA
NAGAUR
KOLKATA
DURGAPUR
CHENNAI
GURGAON
VADODARA
BENGALURU

CURCHOREM CACORA

DHANBAD
KOLKATA
HINDUPUR
KOLKATA
JAGDALPUR
ASANSOL
JAMSHEDPUR
JAMSHEDPUR
MUMBAI
BENGALURU SOUTH
SINGTAM
AURANGABAD
CHENNAI
SAHIBABAD
KOLKATA
THIRUNELVELI

PLACE
KOLHAPUR
BURDWAN
KANNUR
HYDERABAD



